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Anexo IV

LINHA

HORARIOS
DIAS UTEIS

SABADO

DOMINGO

Ne DE
VIAGENS
SEG/SEX

KM

KM/DIA

Ne OE
VIAGENS
SAB

KM/DIA

N2 DE
VIAGENS
DOM

Km/DIa

KM/MES

LINHA 1 - RINCAO

6:10

6:10

8:00

6:45

7:45

17:00

7:45

10:30

10:30

12:00

11:30

13:00

12:00

14:30

12:30

15:30

14:30

17:00

15:00

15:30

16:30

17:30

18:30

20:30

14

259

362.6

207.2

51.8

9013.2

LINHA 2 - RINCAO
VIA BOA VISTA

12:55

.17:00

25.6

51.2

51.2

LINHA 3 -
COQUEIROS/
LEO ALVIM FALER

6:40

7:15

7:15

8:15

8:15

10:15

10:15

13:00

11:00

14:30

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

14:00

14:30

15:30

17:00

17:30

20:30

15

16.9

2535

84.5

2873

TOTAL KM MES

11886.2

Anexo V

Bairro Centro | Taquari-RS | CEP: 95860-000
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